COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF LAW
CONSUMER CREDIT UNIT
PRIVATE EDUCATION CREDITOR REGISTRATION
REQUIRED INFORMATION
Pursuant to section 5-20-203(3), C.R.S., the Administrator must provide certain information
about private education creditors registered in Colorado including volume, default rates, and

sample promissory agreements. Please use the fillable fields to provide the following
information.

If the private education creditor is a public or private nonprofit postsecondary educational
institution, please use the Required Information for Alternative Private Education Creditors
available on the Private Education Creditor Registration website.

Name of Private Education Creditor:
Climb Investco, LLC

Address of Private Education Creditor:
6543 S Las Vegas Blvd, Suite 02B137, Las Vegas, NV 89119

Volume of private education credit obligations made to private education credit obligation
borrowers annually from July 1 through June 30:

$ 7,398,095.68

Default rate for private education credit obligation borrowers obtaining private education
credit obligations annually from July 1 through June 30 (as a percentage):

5.86%

Use the fillable fields below to provide the schools at which the private education creditor has
provided private education credit obligations to private education credit obligation borrowers.
For each school, you must provide the volume of private education credit obligations made
annually from July 1 through June 30, as well as the default rate for private education credit
obligations made to private education credit obligation borrowers annually from July 1
through June 30 (as a percentage). Attach additional pages if necessary.

Name of School- see attached Excel and PDF file

Volume of credit obligations made (annually):

Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):

Name of School:



https://coag.gov/office-sections/consumer-protection/consumer-credit-unit/student-loan-servicers-act/private-education-lender-registration/registered-private-education-lenders/

Volume of credit obligations made (annually):

Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):

Name of School:

Volume of credit obligations made (annually):

Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):

Name of School:

Volume of credit obligations made (annually):

Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):

Name of School:

Volume of credit obligations made (annually):

Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):

Name of School:

Volume of credit obligations made (annually):

Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):

Name of School:

Volume of credit obligations made (annually):

Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):

Name of School:

Volume of credit obligations made (annually):

Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):

Name of School:

Volume of credit obligations made (annually):

Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):




Use the fillable fields (below) to provide a list containing names of any officer, director,
partner, or owner of a controlling interest of the private education creditor. Attach additional
pages if necessary.

Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_1:

Casey Powers

Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_2:

Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_3:

Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_4:

Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_5:

Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_6:

Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_7:

Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_8:

Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_9:

This form was last updated on 3/20/24



Name of School

AAPC

Achieve Test Prep

Advanced eClinical Training
American College of Education
BloomTech

CareerFoundry

Careerist

CareerStep

CATCH Canine Trainers Academy
CG Spectrum

Chegg Skills

Clarusway

Coders Campus

Codeup

Coding Dojo

Coding Temple

CORE

Costa Rica School of Message Therapy
Cybertek

Dark Horse Institute

Data Science Dojo

Designlab

DevMountain

Devslopes

Digital Workshop Center

Emeritus (Online Division)

Evolve Security Academy
Financial Advisor Training Institute
Flatiron School

Volume of Credit Obligations
Made (Annually)

$310,833.90
$75,961.20
$4,725.00
$179,116.15
$57,645.00
$34,440.00
$48,584.25
$31,492.65
$4,807.95
$5,250.00
$44,893.00
$13,440.00
$46,935.00
$15,015.00
$279,096.22
$92,904.00
$2,100.00
$16,275.00
$24,000.00
$16,695.00
$3,450.00
$28,427.50
$17,221.05
$243,705.00
$9,297.50
$32,867.10
$69,142.50
$37,390.50
$1,159,769.30

Default Rate of
Credit Obligations
Made (Annually)

11.84%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
12.50%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
33.33%
100.00%
5.26%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
417%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
8.00%

(1 loan)



Front End Simplified
Fullstack Academy Schools
Galvanize

GameDevHQ

General Assembly

Going VC

Great Learning

Harness Projects

Henry Harvin

Higher Elevation Healing Arts School

IBT Learning

IDOL Courses Academy
Lash and Company
Medical Sales College
MPower Education
Nashville Software School
NexGenT

Nucamp

Offensive Security

OneDay

Pathrise

Premier Truck Driving School
Product School

Promineo Tech

Rocky Mountain Laser College
Sage Truck Driving Schools
Simplilearn

Skill Distillery

Springboard

Stackroute

Stepful

$31,110.00
$151,485.10
$29,673.00
$28,350.00
$424,842.90
$8,923.95
$3,255.00
$7,528.50
$2,625.00
$36,697.50
$6,300.00
$3,671.85
$277,523.66
$274,184.50
$16,482.90
$6,693.75
$103,845.00
$9,485.70
$17,736.60
$24,883.95
$124,000.00
$10,489.50
$11,512.95
$49,029.65
$32,550.00
$6,819.75
$18,900.00
$52,508.65
$111,573.00
$10,494.75
$2,059.00

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
50.00%
0.00%
2.33%
18.75%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%

(1 loan)



SV Academy

The CDL School

The Tech Academy

Trilogy Education Services

Triple Ten

Turing School of Software & Design
Vocational Training Institute
Western Welding Academy

$2,000.00
$1,201,150.75
$13,400.00
$939,918.30
$190,029.00
$56,070.00
$16,217.25
$178,594.50

0.00%
13.20%
0.00%
1.10%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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