COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF LAW CONSUMER CREDIT UNIT PRIVATE EDUCATION CREDITOR REGISTRATION **REQUIRED INFORMATION**

Pursuant to section 5-20-203(3), C.R.S., the Administrator must provide certain information about private education creditors registered in Colorado including volume, default rates, and sample promissory agreements. Please use the fillable fields to provide the following information.

institution, please us	ion creditor is a public or private nonprofit postsecondary educational se the Required Information for Alternative Private Education Creditors vate Education Creditor Registration website.
Name of Private Ed	ucation Creditor:
Climb Investco, LLC	
Address of Private E	Education Creditor:
6543 S Las Vegas I	Blvd, Suite 02B137, Las Vegas, NV 89119
•	ducation credit obligations made to private education credit obligation from July 1 through June 30:
\$ 7,398,095.68	
•	ate education credit obligation borrowers obtaining private education inually from July 1 through June 30 (as a percentage):
provided private edu For each school, yo annually from July 1 obligations made to	s below to provide the schools at which the private education creditor has ucation credit obligations to private education credit obligation borrowers. It is must provide the volume of private education credit obligations made through June 30, as well as the default rate for private education credit private education credit obligation borrowers annually from July 1 is a percentage). Attach additional pages if necessary.
Name of School:	see attached Excel and PDF file
Volume of credit obl	igations made (annually):
Default rate of credi	t obligations made (annually):
Name of School:	

Volume of credit obligations made (annually):				
Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):				
Name of School:				
Volume of credit obligations made (annually):				
Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):				
Name of School:				
Volume of credit obligations made (annually):				
Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):				
Name of School:				
Volume of credit obligations made (annually):				
Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):				
Name of School:				
Volume of credit obligations made (annually):				
Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):				
Name of School:				
Volume of credit obligations made (annually):				
Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):				
Name of School:				
Volume of credit obligations made (annually):				
Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):				
Name of School:				
Volume of credit obligations made (annually):				
Default rate of credit obligations made (annually):				

partner, or owner of a controlling interest of the private education creditor. Attach additional pages if necessary.				
Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_1:				
Casey Powers				
Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_2:				
Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_3:				
Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_4:				
Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_5:				
Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_6:				
Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_7:				
Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_8:				
Officer, director, partner, or owner of a controlling interest_9:				

Use the fillable fields (below) to provide a list containing names of any officer, director,

Name of School	Volume of Credit Obligations Made (Annually)	Default Rate of Credit Obligations Made (Annually)	
AAPC	\$310,833.90	11.84%	
Achieve Test Prep	\$75,961.20	0.00%	
Advanced eClinical Training	\$4,725.00	0.00%	
American College of Education	\$179,116.15	0.00%	
BloomTech	\$57,645.00	0.00%	
CareerFoundry	\$34,440.00	0.00%	
Careerist	\$48,584.25	0.00%	
CareerStep	\$31,492.65	12.50%	
CATCH Canine Trainers Academy	\$4,807.95	0.00%	
CG Spectrum	\$5,250.00	0.00%	
Chegg Skills	\$44,893.00	0.00%	
Clarusway	\$13,440.00	0.00%	
Coders Campus	\$46,935.00	33.33%	
Codeup	\$15,015.00	100.00%	(1 loan)
Coding Dojo	\$279,096.22	5.26%	
Coding Temple	\$92,904.00	0.00%	
CORE	\$2,100.00	0.00%	
Costa Rica School of Message Therapy	\$16,275.00	0.00%	
Cybertek	\$24,000.00	0.00%	
Dark Horse Institute	\$16,695.00	0.00%	
Data Science Dojo	\$3,450.00	0.00%	
Designlab	\$28,427.50	0.00%	
DevMountain	\$17,221.05	0.00%	
Devslopes	\$243,705.00	4.17%	
Digital Workshop Center	\$9,297.50	0.00%	
Emeritus (Online Division)	\$32,867.10	0.00%	
Evolve Security Academy	\$69,142.50	0.00%	
Financial Advisor Training Institute	\$37,390.50	0.00%	
Flatiron School	\$1,159,769.30	8.00%	

Front End Simplified	\$31,110.00	0.00%	
Fullstack Academy Schools	\$151,485.10	0.00%	
Galvanize	\$29,673.00	0.00%	
GameDevHQ	\$28,350.00	0.00%	
General Assembly	\$424,842.90	0.00%	
Going VC	\$8,923.95	0.00%	
Great Learning	\$3,255.00	0.00%	
Harness Projects	\$7,528.50	0.00%	
Henry Harvin	\$2,625.00	0.00%	
Higher Elevation Healing Arts School	\$36,697.50	0.00%	
IBT Learning	\$6,300.00	50.00%	
IDOL Courses Academy	\$3,671.85	0.00%	
Lash and Company	\$277,523.66	2.33%	
Medical Sales College	\$274,184.50	18.75%	
MPower Education	\$16,482.90	0.00%	
Nashville Software School	\$6,693.75	0.00%	
NexGenT	\$103,845.00	0.00%	
Nucamp	\$9,485.70	0.00%	
Offensive Security	\$17,736.60	0.00%	
OneDay	\$24,883.95	0.00%	
Pathrise	\$124,000.00	0.00%	
Premier Truck Driving School	\$10,489.50	0.00%	
Product School	\$11,512.95	0.00%	
Promineo Tech	\$49,029.65	8.33%	
Rocky Mountain Laser College	\$32,550.00	0.00%	
Sage Truck Driving Schools	\$6,819.75	0.00%	
Simplilearn	\$18,900.00	0.00%	
Skill Distillery	\$52,508.65	0.00%	
Springboard	\$111,573.00	0.00%	
Stackroute	\$10,494.75	100.00%	(1 loan)
Stepful	\$2,059.00	0.00%	

SV Academy	\$2,000.00	0.00%	
The CDL School	\$1,201,150.75	13.20%	
The Tech Academy	\$13,400.00	0.00%	
Trilogy Education Services	\$939,918.30	1.10%	
Triple Ten	\$190,029.00	0.00%	
Turing School of Software & Design	\$56,070.00	0.00%	
Vocational Training Institute	\$16,217.25	0.00%	
Western Welding Academy	\$178,594.50	0.00%	